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Prova 39 Femin., 100m Livres Absolutos
14-07-2019 - 17:30 Grafiporto Resultados
RN Absoluto 56.39 Ana Pinho, RODRIGUES ADS Coimbra 04-04-2019
RN Sen 56.39 Ana Pinho, RODRIGUES ADS Coimbra 04-04-2019
RN 17 56.56 Ana Reis, SOUSA SAD Coimbra 04-04-2019
RN 16 57.11 Ana Reis, SOUSA POR Helsinki (FIN) 04-07-2018
RN Juv A 57.75 Maria Carolina, ROSA POR Prague (CZE) 08-07-2009
RN Juv B 59.10 Carolina Miranda, FERNANDES CGA Coimbra 04-04-2019
Recorde Regional 50m Absoluto 56.86 Sara Beatriz, LOUREIRO FCP Porto 20-06-2009
Recorde Regional 50m Sen 56.86 Sara Beatriz, LOUREIRO FCP Porto 20-06-2009
Recorde Regional 50m 17 57.72 Diana Margarida, DURAES FCP Coimbra 26-05-2013
Recorde Regional 50m 16 58.10 Francisca Soares, MARTINS FOCA Povoa de Varzim 02-02-2019
Recorde Regional 50m Juv A 58.25 Francisca Soares, MARTINS FOCA Lisboa 29-07-2018
Recorde Regional 50m Juv B 59.80 Ana Rita, FARIA FCP Oeiras 27-07-2014

Femininos Seniores Sen: 1:06.73  /  Femininos Juniores Jun: 1:08.17  /  Femininos Juvenil B Juv B: 1:12.69  /
Femininos Juvenil A Juv A: 1:11.46

Pontos: FINA 2019

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA PTS Obs

Absolutos

1. Mariana Pacheco, CUNHA F 124577 04 Fluvial Portuense 1:00.62 620 39,00
2. Adriana Daniela, CASTRO F 104515 97 Leixões Sport Clube 1:01.22 602 37,00
3. Carolina Silva, SOARES F 123910 03 Natacao de Valongo 1:02.29 572 36,00
4. Joana Sofia, MACHADO F 127918 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:02.47 567 35,00
5. Ana Ines, FERNANDES F 119258 00 Vitória Sport Clube 1:02.76 559 34,00
6. Matilde Guimaraes, SANTOS F 122894 02 Leixões Sport Clube 1:02.82 557 33,00
7. Leonie Cunha, FERREIRA F 208123 00 Clube Naval Povoense 1:03.07 551 32,00
8. Luisa Coelho, QUINTA F 127981 05 Leixões Sport Clube 1:03.48 540 -
9. Mariana Martins, COSTA F 127658 05 Famalicão 1:03.58 537 30,00

10. Carina Alexandra, ALVES F 124768 04 Leixões Sport Clube 1:04.21 522 -
11. Maria Freitas, CASTRO F 124809 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:04.33 519 28,00
12. Barbara Daniela, TROIA F 128479 04 Vilacondense 1:04.73 509 27,00
13. Ines Gales, PINTO F 129408 01 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:05.07 501 26,00
14. Mariana Filipa, MOREIRA F 125777 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:05.20 498 -

Rosana Marinho, MACEDO F 111500 99 Foca 1:05.20 498 25,00
16. Natalia Passeira, NEVES F 200503 05 Natacao de Valongo 1:05.25 497 -
17. Ana Carmo, PINHEIRO F 124856 02 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:05.31 496 22,00
18. Barbara Castro, COELHO F 123752 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:05.33 495 21,00
19. Isabel dos Santos, PEREIRA F 126788 05 Fluvial Portuense 1:05.35 495 20,00
20. Ada Lobo, PASSOS F 124968 04 Famalicão 1:05.48 492 19,00
21. Nara Soraia, NOGUEIRA F 127914 05 Natacao de Valongo 1:05.68 488 -
22. Ines Martins, SILVA F 127134 04 Vilacondense 1:06.07 479 17,00
23. Maria Vitoria, HENRIQUES F 128311 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:06.09 478 16,00
24. Ana Rita, CAPITAO F 129981 05 Vilacondense 1:06.33 473 -
25. Ines Carvalho, GALANTE F 128478 04 Vilacondense 1:06.55 469 -
26. Margarida Carvalhal, MARTINS F 127659 05 Famalicão 1:06.88 462 -
27. Bruna Costa, SOARES F 124579 04 Leixões Sport Clube 1:07.44 450 -
28. Ana Sofia, ROCHA F 133140 05 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:07.61 447 -
29. Mariana Almeida, VALE F 126713 03 Natacao de Valongo 1:07.88 442 -
30. Ana Sofia, ALVES F 25757 95 Vitória Sport Clube 1:08.27 434 9,00

FTL

31. Rita Sofia, NUNES F 129103 05 Fluvial Portuense 1:08.28 434 -
32. Joana Raquel, TAVARES F 122229 01 AP Vila D Este 1:08.34 433 7,00

FTL

33. Ana Couto, CUNHA F 208124 04 Aquatico Pacense 1:08.80 424 6,00
34. Joana Pena, LOPES F 201390 05 Vilacondense 1:09.21 417 -
35. Raquel Caetano, OLIVEIRA F 202807 04 Vilacondense 1:09.38 414 -
36. Nicole Pais, SILVA F 129360 05 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:09.47 412 -
37. Joana Alexandra, PINTO F 201122 05 Amarantus 1:09.56 410 2,00
38. Daniela Alves, FERNANDES F 200918 05 Leixões Sport Clube 1:09.63 409 -
39. Ana Margarida, TEIXEIRA F 111504 02 Foca 1:09.93 404 -

FTL
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Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA PTS Obs

40. Ana Margarida, ALMEIDA F 122992 03 Foca 1:10.01 402 -
FTL

41. Marta Silva, RODRIGUES F 128689 04 Clube Naval Povoense 1:10.03 402 -
42. Ana Sofia, FREITAS F 203490 04 Vitória Sport Clube 1:10.06 402 -
43. Joana Pereira, AGUIAR F 124872 04 Vilacondense 1:10.28 398 -
44. Gabriela Santos, ROCHA F 204325 05 Natacao de Valongo 1:10.48 394 -
45. Filipa Pereira, FERREIRA F 129732 05 Porto 1:10.96 386 -
46. Leonor Sousa, BARBOSA F 200370 05 Porto 1:12.87 357 -

FTL

47. Iva Fulko, CASTRO F 207130 04 Natacao de Valongo 1:14.01 341 -
FTL

48. Maria Luis, FONTES F 205755 05 Vitória Sport Clube 1:14.22 338 -
FTL

49. Maria Matilde, SOARES F 130252 00 Amarantus 1:14.28 337 -
FTL

50. Jessica Sofia, PINTO F 127895 00 Amarantus 1:15.59 320 -
FTL

51. Renata Miguel, OLIVEIRA F 200362 00 AP Vila D Este 1:15.82 317 -
FTL

52. Jessica Filipa, SILVA F 123095 03 AP Vila D Este 1:16.01 314 -
FTL

53. Ana Beatriz, PAIVA F 131224 05 AP Vila D Este 1:16.76 305 -
FTL

54. Florbela Magalhaes, GOUVEIA F 127896 01 Amarantus 1:16.92 303 -
FTL

55. Maria Joao, VIEIRA F 127899 02 Amarantus 1:17.47 297 -
FTL

56. Joana Margarida, TEIXEIRA F 201365 02 Amarantus 1:19.13 279 -
FTL

WDR Ines Camoes, ARAUJO F 208103 02 Natacao de Valongo -
WDR Ana Rita, FARIA F 117417 00 Porto -
WDR Catarina Maria, FERREIRA F 106534 98 Porto -
WDR Rosa Maria, OLIVEIRA F 105858 96 Porto -
WDR Carolina Teixeira, PINHO F 124769 04 Porto -
WDR Ana Rita, RAMOS F 126775 02 Porto -
WDR Catarina Silva, SOARES F 121977 03 Porto -
WDR Beatriz Alexandra, DUARTE F 129439 04 Leixões Sport Clube -
WDR Ines Esteves, COUTINHO F 200369 05 Individual ANNP -
WDR Maria Sa, MACEDO F 130889 03 Fluvial Portuense -

Absolutos

1. Adriana Daniela, CASTRO F 104515 97 Leixões Sport Clube 1:01.22 602 37,00
2. Carolina Silva, SOARES F 123910 03 Natacao de Valongo 1:02.29 572 36,00
3. Joana Sofia, MACHADO F 127918 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:02.47 567 35,00
4. Ana Ines, FERNANDES F 119258 00 Vitória Sport Clube 1:02.76 559 34,00
5. Matilde Guimaraes, SANTOS F 122894 02 Leixões Sport Clube 1:02.82 557 33,00
6. Leonie Cunha, FERREIRA F 208123 00 Clube Naval Povoense 1:03.07 551 32,00
7. Maria Freitas, CASTRO F 124809 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:04.33 519 28,00
8. Ines Gales, PINTO F 129408 01 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:05.07 501 26,00
9. Mariana Filipa, MOREIRA F 125777 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:05.20 498 -

Rosana Marinho, MACEDO F 111500 99 Foca 1:05.20 498 25,00
11. Ana Carmo, PINHEIRO F 124856 02 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:05.31 496 22,00
12. Maria Vitoria, HENRIQUES F 128311 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:06.09 478 16,00
13. Mariana Almeida, VALE F 126713 03 Natacao de Valongo 1:07.88 442 -
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14. Ana Sofia, ALVES F 25757 95 Vitória Sport Clube 1:08.27 434 9,00
FTL

15. Joana Raquel, TAVARES F 122229 01 AP Vila D Este 1:08.34 433 7,00
FTL

16. Ana Margarida, TEIXEIRA F 111504 02 Foca 1:09.93 404 -
FTL

17. Ana Margarida, ALMEIDA F 122992 03 Foca 1:10.01 402 -
FTL

18. Maria Matilde, SOARES F 130252 00 Amarantus 1:14.28 337 -
FTL

19. Jessica Sofia, PINTO F 127895 00 Amarantus 1:15.59 320 -
FTL

20. Renata Miguel, OLIVEIRA F 200362 00 AP Vila D Este 1:15.82 317 -
FTL

21. Jessica Filipa, SILVA F 123095 03 AP Vila D Este 1:16.01 314 -
FTL

22. Florbela Magalhaes, GOUVEIA F 127896 01 Amarantus 1:16.92 303 -
FTL

23. Maria Joao, VIEIRA F 127899 02 Amarantus 1:17.47 297 -
FTL

24. Joana Margarida, TEIXEIRA F 201365 02 Amarantus 1:19.13 279 -
FTL

WDR Ines Camoes, ARAUJO F 208103 02 Natacao de Valongo -
WDR Ana Rita, FARIA F 117417 00 Porto -
WDR Catarina Maria, FERREIRA F 106534 98 Porto -
WDR Rosa Maria, OLIVEIRA F 105858 96 Porto -
WDR Ana Rita, RAMOS F 126775 02 Porto -
WDR Catarina Silva, SOARES F 121977 03 Porto -
WDR Maria Sa, MACEDO F 130889 03 Fluvial Portuense -

Seniores

1. Adriana Daniela, CASTRO F 104515 97 Leixões Sport Clube 1:01.22 602 37,00
2. Ana Ines, FERNANDES F 119258 00 Vitória Sport Clube 1:02.76 559 34,00
3. Leonie Cunha, FERREIRA F 208123 00 Clube Naval Povoense 1:03.07 551 32,00
4. Ines Gales, PINTO F 129408 01 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:05.07 501 26,00
5. Rosana Marinho, MACEDO F 111500 99 Foca 1:05.20 498 25,00
6. Ana Sofia, ALVES F 25757 95 Vitória Sport Clube 1:08.27 434 9,00

FTL

7. Joana Raquel, TAVARES F 122229 01 AP Vila D Este 1:08.34 433 7,00
FTL

8. Maria Matilde, SOARES F 130252 00 Amarantus 1:14.28 337 -
FTL

9. Jessica Sofia, PINTO F 127895 00 Amarantus 1:15.59 320 -
FTL

10. Renata Miguel, OLIVEIRA F 200362 00 AP Vila D Este 1:15.82 317 -
FTL

11. Florbela Magalhaes, GOUVEIA F 127896 01 Amarantus 1:16.92 303 -
FTL

WDR Ana Rita, FARIA F 117417 00 Porto -
WDR Catarina Maria, FERREIRA F 106534 98 Porto -
WDR Rosa Maria, OLIVEIRA F 105858 96 Porto -
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Prova 39, Femin., 100m Livres

Juniores

1. Carolina Silva, SOARES F 123910 03 Natacao de Valongo 1:02.29 572 36,00
2. Joana Sofia, MACHADO F 127918 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:02.47 567 35,00
3. Matilde Guimaraes, SANTOS F 122894 02 Leixões Sport Clube 1:02.82 557 33,00
4. Maria Freitas, CASTRO F 124809 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:04.33 519 28,00
5. Mariana Filipa, MOREIRA F 125777 02 Natacao de Valongo 1:05.20 498 -
6. Ana Carmo, PINHEIRO F 124856 02 Ginásio Santo Tirso 1:05.31 496 22,00
7. Maria Vitoria, HENRIQUES F 128311 03 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 1:06.09 478 16,00
8. Mariana Almeida, VALE F 126713 03 Natacao de Valongo 1:07.88 442 -
9. Ana Margarida, TEIXEIRA F 111504 02 Foca 1:09.93 404 -

FTL

10. Ana Margarida, ALMEIDA F 122992 03 Foca 1:10.01 402 -
FTL

11. Jessica Filipa, SILVA F 123095 03 AP Vila D Este 1:16.01 314 -
FTL

12. Maria Joao, VIEIRA F 127899 02 Amarantus 1:17.47 297 -
FTL

13. Joana Margarida, TEIXEIRA F 201365 02 Amarantus 1:19.13 279 -
FTL

WDR Ines Camoes, ARAUJO F 208103 02 Natacao de Valongo -
WDR Ana Rita, RAMOS F 126775 02 Porto -
WDR Catarina Silva, SOARES F 121977 03 Porto -
WDR Maria Sa, MACEDO F 130889 03 Fluvial Portuense -

Juvenis B

1. Luisa Coelho, QUINTA F 127981 05 Leixões Sport Clube 1:03.48 540 -
2. Mariana Martins, COSTA F 127658 05 Famalicão 1:03.58 537 30,00
3. Natalia Passeira, NEVES F 200503 05 Natacao de Valongo 1:05.25 497 -
4. Isabel dos Santos, PEREIRA F 126788 05 Fluvial Portuense 1:05.35 495 20,00
5. Nara Soraia, NOGUEIRA F 127914 05 Natacao de Valongo 1:05.68 488 -
6. Ana Rita, CAPITAO F 129981 05 Vilacondense 1:06.33 473 -
7. Margarida Carvalhal, MARTINS F 127659 05 Famalicão 1:06.88 462 -
8. Ana Sofia, ROCHA F 133140 05 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:07.61 447 -
9. Rita Sofia, NUNES F 129103 05 Fluvial Portuense 1:08.28 434 -

10. Joana Pena, LOPES F 201390 05 Vilacondense 1:09.21 417 -
11. Nicole Pais, SILVA F 129360 05 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:09.47 412 -
12. Joana Alexandra, PINTO F 201122 05 Amarantus 1:09.56 410 2,00
13. Daniela Alves, FERNANDES F 200918 05 Leixões Sport Clube 1:09.63 409 -
14. Gabriela Santos, ROCHA F 204325 05 Natacao de Valongo 1:10.48 394 -
15. Filipa Pereira, FERREIRA F 129732 05 Porto 1:10.96 386 -
16. Leonor Sousa, BARBOSA F 200370 05 Porto 1:12.87 357 -

FTL

17. Maria Luis, FONTES F 205755 05 Vitória Sport Clube 1:14.22 338 -
FTL

18. Ana Beatriz, PAIVA F 131224 05 AP Vila D Este 1:16.76 305 -
FTL

WDR Ines Esteves, COUTINHO F 200369 05 Individual ANNP -

Juvenis A

1. Mariana Pacheco, CUNHA F 124577 04 Fluvial Portuense 1:00.62 620 39,00
2. Carina Alexandra, ALVES F 124768 04 Leixões Sport Clube 1:04.21 522 -
3. Barbara Daniela, TROIA F 128479 04 Vilacondense 1:04.73 509 27,00
4. Barbara Castro, COELHO F 123752 04 Clube Colegio de Lamas 1:05.33 495 21,00
5. Ada Lobo, PASSOS F 124968 04 Famalicão 1:05.48 492 19,00
6. Ines Martins, SILVA F 127134 04 Vilacondense 1:06.07 479 17,00
7. Ines Carvalho, GALANTE F 128478 04 Vilacondense 1:06.55 469 -
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Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final FINA PTS Obs

8. Bruna Costa, SOARES F 124579 04 Leixões Sport Clube 1:07.44 450 -
9. Ana Couto, CUNHA F 208124 04 Aquatico Pacense 1:08.80 424 6,00

10. Raquel Caetano, OLIVEIRA F 202807 04 Vilacondense 1:09.38 414 -
11. Marta Silva, RODRIGUES F 128689 04 Clube Naval Povoense 1:10.03 402 -
12. Ana Sofia, FREITAS F 203490 04 Vitória Sport Clube 1:10.06 402 -
13. Joana Pereira, AGUIAR F 124872 04 Vilacondense 1:10.28 398 -
14. Iva Fulko, CASTRO F 207130 04 Natacao de Valongo 1:14.01 341 -

FTL

WDR Carolina Teixeira, PINHO F 124769 04 Porto -
WDR Beatriz Alexandra, DUARTE F 129439 04 Leixões Sport Clube -

EXH Florentine, CADOT-BURILLET F 02 Toulouse Olympique Aero 1:07.24 454 -
EXH Mona, MARCHANT F 02 Toulouse Olympique Aero 1:07.49 449 -
EXH Abigail, KEMP F 04 Toulouse Olympique Aero 1:08.39 432 -
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